
pa

CO

PQ

era.

03

<3D
PQ

E=5

co

"S3

CO

Kenney & Weils
Free Art Gallery, Frames and Pictures

1110 Broadway, near Twelfth, Oakland

422 Sutter Street. San Francisco

338 Orm OAKLAND. O'To
Ormon Maggie Miss, r 40th nr West
" Michael, lab, r 40th nr West
Ormsbee Albert C, emp S Winsor, r 1123

E 16th
Ormsby Alfred S, jeweler, r Girard

Hotel
" Arthur W, elk, r 955% Washn
" Chas W, contr and bldr 1310 Harri-

son, r same
" Elon A, student, r Girard Hotel
" Elon D, died March 6 '95

" Lucy G Mrs, housekpr Girard Hotel
O'Rourke Catherine Miss, r 2321 Tele-

graph av
" Catherine A Miss, bkkpr Kirkland
& Trowbridge, r 40th nr Telegraph
av

" Elizabeth I Miss, r 40th nr Telegraph
av

" John, r 40th nr Telegraph av
" John J, city agt New Zealand Ins Co,

r Telegraph av cor 40th
*' Sarah C Miss, elk Kahn Bros, r 40th

nr Telegraph av
O'ROURKE WILLIAM D D S, Den-

tal Parlors Macdonough Building
Room 8, Broadway cor 14th, r 40th
nr Telegraph av

Orr Catherine Mrs, r San Pablo av cor
Union

" Chas, painter, r 715 Clay
" Chas P, music teacher 474 9th, r same
" Frank E, books and stationery 1203

Bdy, r San Pablo av cor 45th
" H T Mrs, moved to S F
" John C, painter, r 715 Clay
" John F, longshoreman, r 715 Clay
" John K, r 1110 8th
" Lot P, elk, r 507 8th
" Martha, dom Butler av cor Idaho
" M T Mrs, r 568 12th
" S P Mrs. r 720 Henry
" Wm, emp S P Co. r 1782 8th

Orra Camille, student, r San Leandro
rd cor Central av

" Frank, temperance saloon San Le-
andro rd cor Central av, r same

Orrick Murray S, student, r 175 Vernon
" Oliver S, paints S F, r 175 Vernon
Orth C Henry, eng S P Co, r 556 E 11th
" Rudolph, r 853% Franklin
" W Irving, elk S F, r 1062 Market
Orton Alfred E, emp H C Coward, r 504

15th
" Emma Mrs, r 816 30th
" Geo H, emp Ingler & Atkinson, r

j

1131 E 19th
" R H Mrs, r 778 10th
" Ruby M Miss, r 778 10th
Ortz Frank, lab, r 1705 Pacific
Osborn Alice B Miss, r 1168 8th
" Annie Miss, r 1257 8th
" Frank F, hardware S F, r 1168 8th
" Henry A, rpr S P Co, r 983 Center

OSBORN J W,
Searcher of Records County Recorder's

Office, 1334 Chestnut.

" Oscar O, emp S P Co, r 1517 Brush

Osborn Wm, wood turner, r 1257 8th
" Wm Jr, r 1257 8th

Osborne — , elk S F, r 914 Castro
" Alice L Miss, art student, r 1303 7th

av
" Chas K, student, r 1303 7th av
" Elizabeth Mrs, r 1415 West
" Gilbert H, feeder P P P Co, r 1415

West
" Huldah K Mrs, r 1303 7th av
" Jas, expressman 564 7th, r same
" L M, cigars 54 San Pablo av, r 551

22d
" Luther Jr, collr J Stewart, r 1322 10th
" Stephen, lab, r 2045 Magnolia
" Wilbur S, emp P P P Co, r 1415 West
" Wm, r 9531/2 Washn
" Wm H, expressman, r 551 22d
" Wm M. r 304 9th
Osburn Stephen D, moved to Los An-

geles
Oscamous Peter, lab Bayle, Lacoste &

Co, r Bay nr Dalton av
Oscar Alfred, farmer, r Lincoln ay

Fruitvale
OSGOOD BROS (Fred S and Howard L)

Druggists 852-854 Broadway, Tele-
phone 225

" Ernest J (Osgood & Son) r 674 35th
OSGOOD FRED S (Osgood Bros) r 1120

Linden
OSGOOD HOWARD L (Osgood Bros) r

953 Alice
" Nellie Mrs, r 813 Madison
" R W Mrs. moved to S F
" Silas R (Osgood & Son) r 1803 Tele-

graph av
" & Son (S R and E J) wood, coal, hay

and grain 1805 Telegraph av
" Wm J, moved to S F
O'Shea Henry, gardener C Nelson
Oshner Bertha Mrs, r 2427 Telegraph av
Osier Mable N Miss, r 1023 8th
" Martin L, com trav S F, r 1023 8th
Oster Hans, lab, r 11 Boehmer
Osterloh Henry W, cigarmkr H Gloy,

r 240 Teleeraph av
Ostprwaldt Christine Mrs, nurse 1054

Market, r same
" Etta Miss, nurse 1054 Market, r same
Ostrander Chas E, elk E S Denison, r

958 8th
" Edw H, bkkpr E S Denison, r S F
Ostrom Axel, painter, r Echo av nr

Linda av
O'Sullivan Jas, lab, r 651 Magnolia
" John, elk S F, r 1162 Campbell
" Timothy emp O Planing Mills
Otey Jas H, insp S F, r 1012 4th
" W N Mercer, ins S F, r 1012 14th

Otis David E, mach S F, r 1208 7th
" N Mrs, laundress, r Felton nr San

Pablo av
" N Whittier Mrs, teacher Snell Semi-

nary, r 1212 Madison
" Theo, moved to S F
O'Toole Jas J, emp E Box & Mfg Co,

r 716% 2d

SEE OUR PATENT FLAT OPENING BLANK BOOKS

PHILLIPS BROS.
BOOKBINDERS

505 Clay Street, San Francisco


